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4727 LONE HICKORY VFD                     

5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -68,000     -68,000     -40,515.47     -11,126.75            .00     -27,484.53   59.6%*

  2022/01/000341 07/01/2021 BUC      -68,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2022
  2022/01/000376 07/30/2021 GCR       -1,017.86 REF JULY                                   LONE HICKORY 7/13/2021
  2022/01/000414 07/31/2021 GEN           58.51 REF JULY                                   LONE HICKORY VFD DISOCUNTS
  2022/01/000414 07/31/2021 GEN       -2,716.22 REF JULY                                   LONE HICKORY CY
  2022/02/000364 08/31/2021 GCR         -826.82 REF AUGUST                                 LONE HICKORY 8/13/2021
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN          531.70 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN      -25,418.03 REF AUGUST                                 LONE HICKORY CY
  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -1,350.39 REF SEPT                                   LONE HICKORY 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          169.18 REF SEP                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN       -9,945.54 REF SEP                                    LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -68,000     -68,000     -40,515.47     -11,126.75            .00     -27,484.53   59.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -843.98        -427.97            .00         843.98  100.0%

  2022/01/000414 07/31/2021 GEN         -252.19 REF JULY                                   LONE HICKORY PY
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN         -163.82 REF AUGUST                                 LONE HICKORY PY
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -427.97 REF SEP                                    LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -843.98        -427.97            .00         843.98  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%*

  2022/01/000341 07/01/2021 BUC       -5,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2022

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xsdUheJNjS%2BxQFXUHSWFoIKlrYtMZdHynCFukpLWKV8xNLFvf6EWkVgZWPEESvHZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ok48PtFQm1KH9n3Qk13COL4ueYrxJQExLzD9hLNpWJ%2Fvj9B2yj4PXRWKdWVUTz7m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bMHA8HmXBDV3sUR62KgHwWDlJcOe0zxz0FBiQdO%2FZVXTOKkmWDv1uSyVyfpoLxov
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CHGGbOI5Lrq0BVHigTyo1jt%2BD5zrcQlHTnTxU6Rnq%2BDldyVqmb1E8QBrXTi4JZCd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tJD0piMHVYPRvbhoqVrC%2BUzW5rsS5bYxbct5%2FM3v1nfb4WmfYmbUOiaFBZ3002Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5jXGFg1NRr%2FlhbzZarMTQd7qrNxJakz99y50efDxpnpzokVvvfl8QxdjFTarYIC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6UvjFI8zea8l%2BHVqUK8ynCBc2jeumguxlmv4AfRhhqfPf5nW99BVTOpkQerBz9K7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nPtDx9etwJsFy3asKdzWr62vec1sActCe9aqpcc0dIu1v%2B%2BrhX1ucBMyxEYPPr9b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2vqKBqvNZYmL%2FaZgFI%2FiZIOp%2Boul53Lgb2iI2q7OHqdGNihkDU56mYafEjfW05Hn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gh40KlU40FneHAb%2FDhTbCxnKKPfIXrmERx%2FbNYWAF%2FfCgLR0QVln9J4aCcRBTlNu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkPC25%2FAp7xuCW0lzSYXazR58gvn8VRqEWB0DRrEMoTz2vgLTlTcCe%2FCwVy1jGkr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4YUSRXMp%2BP5cSNPFyFjeX94vHluozp74aKkbU5k9H7sv6lvTPhdoN6XFN4elDl3V
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FqEvu%2BA%2BKU4l9vp75Q6shuDRMcL05QVOfCMMdTjTdNuXykTxBXxjsetLHRb2GPxo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jlME9mT8J3wZvvuKj4OTfJhs6Dzz1GJtlBldo3OHz80YvH5j%2FjfsaH6pzFUVpFuy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2B3J2kGVB3%2BcNKJhyNkxhG5e4KIlUX5TF0IWKn0DVwXqPdkyEpoi9t4MHIyFs%2B4n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7mjTqdZmr3JxVFw2kQrSG1d0QiRLTweQi21SIi2f8KQhiv1jxjlG5gZ%2BW5oWHyci
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sep8OsxAVjs38Uj9YnYbio26w6f4%2BUQ58CY5jn731L%2ByXh838mYXltMtk3WGkYUS
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     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -218.98        -120.92            .00         218.98  100.0%

  2022/01/000414 07/31/2021 GEN          -42.72 REF JULY                                   DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN          -55.34 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -120.92 REF SEP                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -218.98        -120.92            .00         218.98  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5744727 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -73,000     -73,000     -41,578.43     -11,675.64            .00     -31,421.57   57.0%

5754727 LONE HICKORY VFD -  EXPENSE        

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5754727 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          73,000      73,000      18,250.00            .00      54,750.00            .00  100.0%

  2022/01/000169 07/01/2021 COE       73,000.00 REF 000089                                 FY 2022 FUNDING
  2022/01/000244 07/19/2021 API       18,250.00 VND 000089 VCH200167   LONE HICKORY VFD     FY 2022 FUNDING                  102255
  2022/01/000244 07/19/2021 COL      -18,250.00 REF 000089                                 FY 2022 FUNDING
  2022/01/000341 07/01/2021 BUC       73,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2022

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        73,000      73,000      18,250.00            .00      54,750.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5t9uW4qJuu5hbBRtYGEfV1rZ7qjUMcd0arKoS5oVXFi2KNONheENJc8ACLPTZ3N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvyuxygBzF8Ifw%2BJvTC6m%2BKrwyKHaC95X%2B8Tkapfhdtc6NLKiGpmqVtaxuvSO3bH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YvlCwUsGHN%2FkS5Dikp%2BvjHvo%2F6B3fmCaAU8jThhRghLT1XgfgI%2BrGQZEvmpCJOJz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0Ix0dPDBskPbQwnc3%2FM47KCwfIEXQ1jVoZtyt3f3pxOZH9tH9MtGXazQycCKkwd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KoVojvh9Y0H2uG%2ByBVC%2FGTC5xHBcbaEEvDdzs5MTSZYNxWjvfYxCmZreIu%2BPVXwF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vfawXaJdlcLvzfvLrL4RJ2%2Blz%2Fr%2FriLd3iwjhfLQYzYMADES2fS1eL08CiHSDW3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYfpMua18HRE0S7h%2FokUbjbU%2BSMEclcV38NwpWyYhGkKSwWboFM5bZhS3YGdi1Jr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xu3PoqplOFye1%2B3XNNReSfA%2BdaguvuKgaTfuwz5JFLA2PTnevzpighKkBEqTWjaX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MaHKhaMjTxSDly%2FrcxhaQUg0dGfhr8rhU%2Fs0Ze0M1zKiAt4R%2FvVEPEyv7O2WAXQ%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1CdaDVxTWGvL3zepdX2Xs7gwKGexGPCyoLTW0Ae6VM77B5mX5qgyN0OQS%2BsmdgXV
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5754727 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5754727 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD -  EXPENSE       73,000      73,000      18,250.00            .00      54,750.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD                       0           0     -23,328.43     -11,675.64      54,750.00     -31,421.57  100.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -73,000     -73,000     -41,578.43     -11,675.64            .00     -31,421.57
                        TOTAL EXPENSES       73,000      73,000      18,250.00            .00      54,750.00            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL            0           0     -23,328.43     -11,675.64      54,750.00     -31,421.57  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=apo5OaZhK%2BXcnOBmncmBMgVECzzqniXzK6wDSbkjcTdNmyVYLJ9NAwaNgC8rccjb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WntqwgDF1%2BycHSdO3gwc3jgwZ9CXLszsopve4BAy3my01sxX2lkqWOfFD47CDlL7


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:14
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      4

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


